LOCAL REPEATERS
GSM-DCS-UMTS 3G
cellular telephone
GSM 900MHz Band
DCS 1800MHz Band
UMTS 2100MHz Band
DUAL BAND GSM/UMTS
DUAL BAND GSM/DCS

3G-UMTS band, and it is required to extend more operators wih
cells places in different positions.
ORDER CODE :
Mod. BT20-DUAL/COL2: kit BT20-DUAL with COL2
Mod. BT20-DUAL/COL4: kit BT20-DUAL with COL4
Mod. MC900S    GSM
Frequency:                Gain :         Coverage:
880-960MHz         6,54dBi            360°
Plug:  BNC female
Usable:
BT10, BT20L, BT20-std, BT20-OM
and corresponding Kit splitter.
Request of a repeater with indoor MC900S
antenna:
Example: Q.ty 1 BT20-OM/MC900S.
Mod. C3    GSM/DCS/UMTS
Frequency:              Gain :          Coverage:
880-960MHz         3dBi               360°
1700-2500MHz     4,5dBi
Plug: N female
Usable:
BT10, BT20L, BT20-std, BT20-OM, BT40,
BT45, BT15, BT20-DUAL,
BT20-DUAL/OM and Kit splitter systems
Request of a repeater with indoor C3
antenna: Example: Q.ty 1 BT10-OM/C3.
Mod. MD6S    GSM/UMTS
Frequency:                Gain :         Coverage: